
1605-10 DOUBLE DRESSER 54X18X34 25.9 127 $828.38

1605-20 STUDIO MIRROR 40X40X1 3.8 41 $158.05

1605-30 5 DRAWER CHEST 36X18X48 24.5 117 $850.18

1605-40 DESK 48X20X30 13.6 69 $610.38

1605-90 STUDIO NIGHTSTAND w/DRAWER 24X16X25 5.4 32 $239.80

1605-65 TWIN PANEL  HEADBOARD 41X80X52 7.5 35 $277.95

1605-63 TWIN PANEL FOOTBOARD 41X21X1 2.5 14 $147.15

1605-64 TWIN RAILS AND SLATS FOR PANEL BED 3.8 47 $163.50

COMPLETE 13.8 #N/A

1605-65 TWIN PANEL  HEADBOARD 41X80X52 7.5 35 $277.95

1605-66 TWIN FOOTBOARD w/DRAWER AND SLATS 41X21X1 14.6 67 $436.00

1605-67 TWIN RAILS FOR STORAGE BED 6.4 49 $228.90

COMPLETE 28.5 $942.85

1605-75 FULL PANEL HEADBOARD 56X52X4 8.6 41 $332.45

1605-76 FULL FOOTBOARD w/DRAWER AND SLATS 56X21X1 17.3 89 $474.15

1605-77 FULL RAILS FOR STORAGE BED 6.0 49 $223.45

COMPLETE: 31.9 $1,030.05

1605-85 QUEEN PANEL HEADBOARD 63X52X4 8.6 47 $370.60

1605-86 QUEEN FOOTBOARD w/2 DRAWERS AND SLATS 63X21X1 21.0 103 $490.50

1605-87 QUEEN RAILS FOR STORAGE BED 8.4 60 $250.70

COMPLETE 38.0 $1,111.80

MATERIALS: ACACIA SOLIDS AND VENEER

FEATURES: FULL EXTENTION DRAWER GLIDES, DUST PROOF CASE BOTTOMS

**AVAILABLE AS HEADBOARD ONLY

BEDROOM COLLECTION

BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT. WT.

JACKSON LODGE COLLECTION

FULL STORAGE BED REQUIRES:

TWIN PANEL BED REQUIRES:

TWIN STORAGE BED REQUIRES:

QUEEN STORAGE BED REQUIRES:
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BEDROOM COLLECTION

BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT. WT.

BARNWOOD

1700B-10ST BARN DOOR DRESSER 62X19X45 43.8 181 $1,090.00

1700/2/6B-20 LANDSCAPE MIRROR (BARNWOOD FINISH) 40X1X32 3.0 31 $132.98

1700B-30ST BARN DOOR CHEST 43X20X54 38.5 150 $893.80

1700B-90ST POWER NIGHTSTAND - 2 STANDARD AND 2 USB OUTLETS 25X18X26.5 10.1 51 $348.80

1700B-QPHB QUEEN PANEL HEADBOARD 65X85X58 10.8 49 $370.58

1700B-QBDHB QUEEN BARN DOOR HEADBOARD 65X91X62 26.5 99 $762.98

1700B-QPFB QUEEN PANEL FOOTBOARD 4.5 26 $185.30

1700B-QRS QUEEN RAILS/SLATS 6.3 75 $348.80

PANEL COMPLETE 21.6 $904.68

DOOR COMPLETE 37.3 $1,297.08

1700B-KPHB KING PANEL HEADBOARD 81X85X58 12.5 59 $468.70

1700B-KBDHB KING BARN DOOR HEADBOARD 81X91X62 32.8 112 $871.98

1700B-KPFB KING PANEL FOOTBOARD 5.5 29 $283.40

1700B-KRS KING RAILS/SLATS 6.8 102 $370.60

PANEL COMPLETE 24.8 $1,122.70

DOOR COMPLETE 45.1 $1,525.98

4PC QUEEN BARNDOOR BEDROOM SUITE - BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, NIGHTSTAND 94.2 $2,868.86

MATERIALS: SOLID RECLAIMED PINE

**AVAILABLE AS HEADBOARD ONLY

**COLLECTION INCLUDES DINING, OCCASIONAL, AND MEDIA PIECES

MADISON COUNTY COLLECTION

QUEEN BED REQUIRES (CHOOSE ONE HEADBOARD):

KING BED REQUIRES (CHOOSE ONE HEADBOARD):

FEATURES: FULL EXTENTION DRAWER GLIDES, DUST PROOF CASE BOTTOMS
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BEDROOM COLLECTION

BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT. WT.

VINTAGE WHITE
1706B-10ST BARN DOOR DRESSER 62X19X45 43.8 181 $1,090.00

1700/2/6B-20 LANDSCAPE MIRROR (BARNWOOD FINISH) 40X1X32 3.0 31 $132.98

1706B-30ST BARN DOOR CHEST 43X20X54 38.5 150 $893.80

1706B-90ST POWER NIGHTSTAND - 2 STANDARD AND 2 USB OUTLETS 25X18X26.5 10.1 51 $348.80

1706B-QPHB QUEEN PANEL HEADBOARD 65X85X58 10.8 49 $370.58

1706B-QBDHB QUEEN BARN DOOR HEADBOARD 65X91X62 26.5 99 $762.98

1706B-QPFB QUEEN PANEL FOOTBOARD 4.5 26 $185.30

1706B-QRS QUEEN RAILS/SLATS 6.3 75 $348.80

PANEL COMPLETE 21.6 $904.68

DOOR COMPLETE 37.3 $1,297.08

1706B-KPHB KING PANEL HEADBOARD 81X85X58 12.5 59 $468.70

1706B-KBDHB KING BARN DOOR HEADBOARD 81X91X62 32.8 112 $871.98

1706B-KPFB KING PANEL FOOTBOARD 5.5 29 $283.40

1706B-KRS KING RAILS/SLATS 6.8 102 $370.60

PANEL COMPLETE 24.8 $1,122.70

DOOR COMPLETE 45.1 $1,525.98

4PC QUEEN BARNDOOR BEDROOM SUITE - BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, NIGHTSTAND 94.2 $2,868.86

MATERIALS: SOLID RECLAIMED PINE

**AVAILABLE AS HEADBOARD ONLY

**COLLECTION INCLUDES DINING, OCCASIONAL, AND MEDIA PIECES

KING BED REQUIRES (CHOOSE ONE HEADBOARD):

FEATURES: FULL EXTENTION DRAWER GLIDES, DUST PROOF CASE BOTTOMS

MADISON COUNTY COLLECTION

QUEEN BED REQUIRES (CHOOSE ONE HEADBOARD):
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BEDROOM COLLECTION

BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT. WT.

STONE
2150-10ST 7-DRAWER DRESSER 67.5X19X37.5 40.0 207 $893.80

2150-20 MIRROR 42X1X35 3.9 37 $141.70

2150-30ST 5-DRAWER CHEST 38X18.5X53 31.9 181 $817.50

2150-90ST NIGHTSTAND 25X18X26.5 10.0 50 $305.20

2150-THB TWIN HEADBOARD 65X85X58 4.6 33 $239.80

2150-TRS TWIN SLATS AND RAILS 6.1 64 $218.00

2150-TSFB TWIN FOOTBOARD w/DRAWERS 14.0 40 $327.00

2150-TPFB TWIN PANEL FOOTBOARD 2.4 14 $109.00

PANEL COMPLETE 13.1 $566.80

STORAGE COMPLETE 24.6 $784.80

2150-FHB FULL HEADBOARD 65X85X58 6.8 42 $274.68

2150-FRS FULL SLATS AND RAILS 6.1 77 $239.80

2150-FSFB FULL FOOTBOARD w/DRAWERS 19.0 57 $412.02

2150-FPFB FULL PANEL FOOTBOARD 3.2 19 $124.26

PANEL COMPLETE 16.1 $638.74

STORAGE COMPLETE 31.9 $926.50

2150-QHB QUEEN HEADBOARD 65X85X58 7.5 42 $274.68

2150-QRS QUEEN SLATS AND RAILS 6.1 96 $239.80

2150-QSFB QUEEN FOOTBOARD w/DRAWERS 20.9 61 $412.02

2150-QPFB QUEEN PANEL FOOTBOARD 3.6 21 $117.72

PANEL COMPLETE 17.1 $632.20

STORAGE COMPLETE 34.5 $926.50

2150-KHB KING HEADBOARD 81X85X58 9.6 53 $348.80

2150-KRS KING SLATS AND RAILS 6.1 96 $316.10

2150-KSFB KING FOOTBOARD w/DRAWERS 26.1 73 $479.60

2150-KPFB KING PANEL FOOTBOARD 4.6 26 $185.30

PANEL COMPLETE 20.4 $850.20

STORAGE COMPLETE 41.8 $1,144.50

2150-CAKHB CAL KING HEADBOARD 81X85X58 8.9 51 NOT AVAILABLE

2150-CAKRS CAL KING SLATS AND RAILS 6.9 93 NOT AVAILABLE

2150-CAKSFB CAL KING FOOTBOARD w/DRAWERS 24.8 71 NOT AVAILABLE

STORAGE COMPLETE 40.5

4PC QUEEN STORAGE BEDROOM SUITE - BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, NIGHTSTAND 88.3 $2,267.20

MATERIALS: ACACIA SOLIDS AND VENEER

**AVAILABLE AS HEADBOARD ONLY

MAXTON COLLECTION

QUEEN BED REQUIRES (CHOOSE ONE FOOTBOARD):

KING BED REQUIRES (CHOOSE ONE FOOTBOARD):

FEATURES: FULL EXTENTION DRAWER GLIDES, DUST PROOF CASE BOTTOMS

CAL KING BED REQUIRES:

FULL BED REQUIRES (CHOOSE ONE FOOTBOARD):

TWIN BED REQUIRES (CHOOSE ONE FOOTBOARD):
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BEDROOM COLLECTION

BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT. WT.

IVORY
2151-10ST 7-DRAWER DRESSER 67.5X19X37.5 40.0 207 $893.80

2151-20 MIRROR 42X1X35 3.9 37 $141.70

2151-30ST 5-DRAWER CHEST 38X18.5X53 31.9 181 $817.50

2151-90ST NIGHTSTAND 25X18X26.5 10.0 50 $305.20

2151-THB TWIN HEADBOARD 41X80X54 4.6 33 $239.80

2151-TRS TWIN SLATS AND RAILS 6.1 64 $218.00

2151-TSFB TWIN FOOTBOARD w/DRAWERS 14.0 40 $327.00

2151-TPFB TWIN PANEL FOOTBOARD 2.4 14 $109.00

PANEL COMPLETE 13.1 $566.80

STORAGE COMPLETE 24.6 $784.80

2151-FHB FULL HEADBOARD 57X3.25X54 6.8 42 $274.68

2151-FRS FULL SLATS AND RAILS 6.1 77 $239.80

2151-FSFB FULL FOOTBOARD w/DRAWERS 19.0 57 $412.02

2151-FPFB FULL PANEL FOOTBOARD 3.2 19 $124.26

PANEL COMPLETE 16.1 $638.74

STORAGE COMPLETE 31.9 $926.50

2151-QHB QUEEN HEADBOARD 63X3.5X54 7.5 42 $274.68

2151-QRS QUEEN SLATS AND RAILS 6.1 96 $239.80

2151-QSFB QUEEN FOOTBOARD w/DRAWERS 20.9 61 $412.02

2151-QPFB QUEEN PANEL FOOTBOARD 3.6 21 $117.72

PANEL COMPLETE 17.1 $632.20

STORAGE COMPLETE 34.5 $926.50

2151-KHB KING HEADBOARD 79X86X54 9.6 53 $348.80

2151-KRS KING SLATS AND RAILS 6.1 96 $316.10

2151-KSFB KING FOOTBOARD w/DRAWERS 26.1 73 $479.60

2151-KPFB KING PANEL FOOTBOARD 4.6 26 $185.30

PANEL COMPLETE 20.4 $850.20

STORAGE COMPLETE 41.8 $1,144.50

2151-CAKHB CAL KING HEADBOARD 75X3.5X54 8.9 51 NOT AVAILABLE

2151-CAKRS CAL KING SLATS AND RAILS 6.9 93 NOT AVAILABLE

2151-CAKSFB CAL KING FOOTBOARD w/DRAWERS 24.8 71 NOT AVAILABLE

STORAGE COMPLETE 40.5

4PC QUEEN STORAGE BEDROOM SUITE - BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, NIGHTSTAND 70.9 $2,267.20

MATERIALS: ACACIA SOLIDS AND VENEER

**AVAILABLE AS HEADBOARD ONLY

MAXTON COLLECTION 

FULL BED REQUIRES (CHOOSE ONE FOOTBOARD):

QUEEN BED REQUIRES (CHOOSE ONE FOOTBOARD):

KING BED REQUIRES (CHOOSE ONE FOOTBOARD):

CAL KING BED REQUIRES:

FEATURES: FULL EXTENTION DRAWER GLIDES, DUST PROOF CASE BOTTOMS

TWIN BED REQUIRES (CHOOSE ONE FOOTBOARD):
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BEDROOM COLLECTION

BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT. WT.

WASH
2152-10ST 7-DRAWER DRESSER 67.5X19X37.5 40.0 207 $893.80

2152-20 MIRROR 42X1X35 3.9 37 $141.70

2152-30ST 5-DRAWER CHEST 38X18.5X53 31.9 181 $817.50

2152-90ST NIGHTSTAND 25X18X26.5 10.0 50 $305.20

2152-THB TWIN HEADBOARD 41X80X54 4.6 33 $239.80

2152-TRS TWIN SLATS AND RAILS 6.1 64 $218.00

2152-TSFB TWIN FOOTBOARD w/DRAWERS 14.0 40 $327.00

2152-TPFB TWIN PANEL FOOTBOARD 2.4 14 $109.00

PANEL COMPLETE 13.1 $566.80

STORAGE COMPLETE 24.6 $784.80

2152-FHB FULL HEADBOARD 57X3.25X54 6.8 42 $274.68

2152-FRS FULL SLATS AND RAILS 6.1 77 $239.80

2152-FSFB FULL FOOTBOARD w/DRAWERS 19.0 57 $412.02

2152-FPFB FULL PANEL FOOTBOARD 3.2 19 $124.26

PANEL COMPLETE 16.1 $638.74

STORAGE COMPLETE 31.9 $926.50

2152-QHB QUEEN HEADBOARD 63X3.5X54 7.5 42 $274.68

2152-QRS QUEEN SLATS AND RAILS 6.1 96 $239.80

2152-QSFB QUEEN FOOTBOARD w/DRAWERS 20.9 61 $412.02

2152-QPFB QUEEN PANEL FOOTBOARD 3.6 21 $117.72

PANEL COMPLETE 17.1 $632.20

STORAGE COMPLETE 34.5 $926.50

2152-KHB KING HEADBOARD 79X86X54 9.6 53 $348.80

2152-KRS KING SLATS AND RAILS 6.1 96 $316.10

2152-KSFB KING FOOTBOARD w/DRAWERS 26.1 73 $479.60

2152-KPFB KING PANEL FOOTBOARD 4.6 26 $185.30

PANEL COMPLETE 20.4 $850.20

STORAGE COMPLETE 41.8 $1,144.50

2152-CAKHB CAL KING HEADBOARD 75X3.5X54 8.9 51 NOT AVAILABLE

2152-CAKRS CAL KING SLATS AND RAILS 6.9 93 NOT AVAILABLE

2152-CAKSFB CAL KING FOOTBOARD w/DRAWERS 24.8 71 NOT AVAILABLE

STORAGE COMPLETE 40.5

4PC QUEEN PANEL BEDROOM SUITE - BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, NIGHTSTAND 70.9 $2,267.20

MATERIALS: ACACIA SOLIDS AND VENEER

**AVAILABLE AS HEADBOARD ONLY

MAXTON COLLECTION

TWIN BED REQUIRES (CHOOSE ONE FOOTBOARD):

FEATURES: FULL EXTENTION DRAWER GLIDES, DUST PROOF CASE BOTTOMS

QUEEN BED REQUIRES (CHOOSE ONE FOOTBOARD):

KING BED REQUIRES (CHOOSE ONE FOOTBOARD):

CAL KING BED REQUIRES:

FULL BED REQUIRES (CHOOSE ONE FOOTBOARD):
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BEDROOM COLLECTION

BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT. WT.

NATURAL

2175-10 8-DRAWER DRESSER 62X19X42 36.1 187 $1,117.25

2175-20 MIRROR 38X1X38 3.9 36 $147.15

2175-30 5-DRAWER CHEST 38X19X50 27.2 144 $926.50

2175-90 NIGHTSTAND 25X18X28 10.2 59 $370.60

2175-QHB QUEEN HEADBOARD 63X85X64 9.2 71 $337.90

2175-QRS QUEEN SLATS AND RAILS 6.6 82 $283.40

2175-QSFB QUEEN FOOTBOARD w/DRAWERS 20.0 62 $468.70

2175-QPFB QUEEN PANEL FOOTBOARD 4.2 26 $141.70

PANEL COMPLETE 20.0 $763.00

STORAGE COMPLETE 35.8 $1,090.00

2175-KHB KING HEADBOARD 79X86X64 11.4 86 $425.10

2175-KRS KING SLATS AND RAILS 6.3 94 $316.10

2175-KSFB KING FOOTBOARD w/DRAWERS 24.9 75 $555.90

2175-KPFB KING PANEL FOOTBOARD 5.2 33 $196.20

PANEL COMPLETE 23.0 $937.40

STORAGE COMPLETE 42.7 $1,297.10

2175-CAKHB CAL KING HEADBOARD 75X90X64 11.2 79 NOT AVAILABLE

2175-CAKRS CAL KING SLATS AND RAILS 6.9 91 NOT AVAILABLE

2175-CAKSFB CAL KING FOOTBOARD w/DRAWERS 24.9 72 NOT AVAILABLE

STORAGE COMPLETE 43.0

GREY

2176-10 8-DRAWER DRESSER 62X19X42 36.1 187 $1,117.25

2176-20 MIRROR 38X1X38 3.9 36 $147.15

2176-30 5-DRAWER CHEST 38X19X50 28.4 144 $926.50

2176-90 NIGHTSTAND 25X18X28 11.0 59 $370.60

2176-QHB QUEEN HEADBOARD 63X85X64 9.2 71 $337.90

2176-QRS QUEEN SLATS AND RAILS 6.6 82 $283.40

2176-QSFB QUEEN FOOTBOARD w/DRAWERS 20.0 62 $468.70

2176-QPFB QUEEN PANEL FOOTBOARD 4.2 26 $141.70

PANEL COMPLETE 20.0 $763.00

STORAGE COMPLETE 35.8 $1,090.00

2176-KHB KING HEADBOARD 79X86X64 11.4 86 $425.10

2176-KRS KING SLATS AND RAILS 6.3 94 $316.10

2176-KSFB KING FOOTBOARD w/DRAWERS 24.9 75 $555.90

2176-KPFB KING PANEL FOOTBOARD 5.2 33 $196.20

PANEL COMPLETE 22.9 $937.40

STORAGE COMPLETE 42.7 $1,297.10

4PC QUEEN STORAGE BEDROOM SUITE - BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, NIGHTSTAND 86.8 $2,725.00

MATERIALS: ACACIA SOLIDS AND VENEER

**AVAILABLE AS HEADBOARD ONLY

** COLLECTION INCLUDES OCCASIONAL AND MEDIA + ACCENT

ELOQUENCE COLLECTION

QUEEN BED REQUIRES (CHOOSE ONE FOOTBOARD):

KING BED REQUIRES (CHOOSE ONE FOOTBOARD):

CAL KING BED REQUIRES:

FEATURES: FULL EXTENTION DRAWER GLIDES, DUST PROOF CASE BOTTOMS

QUEEN BED REQUIRES (CHOOSE ONE FOOTBOARD):

KING BED REQUIRES (CHOOSE ONE FOOTBOARD):
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BEDROOM COLLECTION

BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT. WT.

2243-10 6 DRAWER CHEST 62X19X42 30.9 197 $1,166.30

2243-20 MIRROR 42X1X37 3.5 38 $141.70

2243-30 5-DRAWER CHEST w/DOOR 40X19X50 24.7 184 $948.30

2243-90 POWER NIGHTSTAND 25X19X28 8.2 57 $403.30

QUEEN BED REQUIRES:

2243-QHB QUEEN HEADBOARD 63X86X42 6.3 41 $316.10

2243-QRS QUEEN SLATS AND RAILS 6.0 69 $305.20

2243-QFB QUEEN PANEL FOOTBOARD 2.9 22 $174.40

COMPLETE 15.2 $795.70

2243-KHB KING HEADBOARD 79X86X42 7.9 48 $414.20

2243-KRS KING SLATS AND RAILS 6.0 82 $370.60

2243-KFB KING PANEL FOOTBOARD 3.6 26 $196.20

COMPLETE 17.4 $981.00

4PC QUEEN BEDROOM SUITE - BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, NIGHTSTAND 57.8 $2,507.00

MATERIALS: ACACIA SOLIDS AND VENEER

**COLLECTION INCLUDES OCCAISIONAL AND MEDIA + ACCENT

2260-10 8-DRAWER DRESSER 68X18X42 38.2 184 $1,068.20

2260-20 MIRROR 42X1X38 3.9 39 $130.80

2260-30 5-DRAWER CHEST 38X18X50 25.9 134 $872.00

2260-90 POWER NIGHTSTAND 25X18X28 10.3 57 $359.70

2260-QPHB QUEEN HEADBOARD 63X85X65 9.8 57 $348.80

2260-QRS QUEEN SLATS AND RAILS 7.8 81 $316.10

2260-QSFB QUEEN FOOTBOARD w/DRAWERS 16.7 64 $501.40

2260-QPFB QUEEN PANEL FOOTBOARD 3.4 22 $174.40

PANEL COMPLETE 21.1 $839.30

STORAGE COMPLETE 34.3 $1,166.30

2260-KPHB KING HEADBOARD 79X85X65 12.2 69 $436.00

2260-KRS KING SLATS AND RAILS 7.8 97 $392.40

2260-KSFB KING FOOTBOARD w/DRAWERS 20.6 75 $555.90

2260-KPFB KING PANEL FOOTBOARD 4.9 27 $228.90

PANEL COMPLETE 24.9 $1,057.30

STORAGE COMPLETE 40.6 $1,384.30

4PC QUEEN STORAGE BEDROOM SUITE - BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, NIGHTSTAND 86.7 $2,725.00

MATERIALS: ACACIA SOLIDS AND VENEER

**AVAILABLE AS HEADBOARD ONLY

**COLLECTION INCLUDES OCCAISIONAL AND MEDIA + ACCENT

MARLOWE COLLECTION

QUEEN BED REQUIRES (CHOOSE ONE FOOTBOARD):

KING BED REQUIRES (CHOOSE ONE FOOTBOARD):

FEATURES: FULL EXTENTION DRAWER GLIDES, DUST PROOF CASE BOTTOMS

FEATURES: FULL EXTENTION DRAWER GLIDES, DUST PROOF CASE BOTTOMS

EAST HAMPTON COLLECTION

KING BED REQUIRES:
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BEDROOM COLLECTION

BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT. WT.

707-10 9-DRAWER DRESSER 62X19X42 37.6 179 $1,177.20

707-20 LANDSCAPE MIRROR 42X3X35 3.7 37 $141.68

707-31 5-DRAWER CHEST w/CABINET 42X19X54 32.3 132 $1,090.00

707-90 NIGHTSTAND 25X18X28 10.2 58 $419.65

707-99 BLANKET CHEST 55X18X19 16.1 61 $468.70

707-85 HEADBOARD (QUEEN) 63X87X56 11.0 51 $446.90

707-86 FOOTBOARD, SLATS, AND SIDE RAILS (QUEEN) 13.0 116 $419.65

707-87 STORAGE DRAWERS FOR QUEEN AND KING BEDS- 2 SETS REQUIRED 10.5 42 $228.90

COMPLETE 45.0 $1,324.35

707-95 HEADBOARD (KING) 78X87X56 13.5 61 $577.70

707-96 FOOTBOARD, SLATS, AND SIDE RAILS (KING) 13.0 137 $501.40

707-87 STORAGE DRAWERS FOR QUEEN AND KING BEDS- 2 SETS REQUIRED 10.5 42 $228.90

COMPLETE 47.5 $1,536.90

4PC QUEEN BEDROOM SUITE - BED, DRESSER, MIRROR, NIGHTSTAND 96.5 $3,062.88

MATERIALS: ACACIA SOLIDS AND VENEER

FEATURES: FULL EXTENTION DRAWER GLIDES, DUST PROOF CASE BOTTOMS

**COLLECTION INCLUDES DINING, OCCASIONAL, AND MEDIA PIECES

KONA GROVE COLLECTION

KING STORAGE BED SOLD AS COMPLETE BED ONLY. REQUIRES:

QUEEN STORAGE BED SOLD AS COMPLETE BED ONLY. REQUIRES:
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